
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 שנת תש"פ
School Calendar 2019-2020 

Grades 7 – 8 

 

All early dismissal arrangements for your son require a note (enclosed). 

September 3 Tuesday 

First Day of Yeshiva 

All Students are to report to the Bais Medrash on the 2nd Floor @ 9 am 

Dismissal @ 12:00 

September 4 Wednesday Dismissal @ 1:50 pm 

September 5 Thursday First day of General Studies – Dismissal @5:30 pm 

September 10 Tuesday שחרית Minyan begins @ 7:45 – 8th Grade only 

September 15 Sunday Parent/Rebbe Orientation @ 1:00 pm – Dismissal @ 12:30 pm 

September 17 Tuesday 7th Grade שחרית Minyan begins @ 7:45 

September 22 Sunday סליחות – Yeshiva begins @ 10:00 am 

Sept. 29 – Oct. 1 Sun. – Tues. ראש השנה, ערב ר"ה  – No Yeshiva 

September 2 Wednesday  גדליהצום  – Yeshiva begins @ 9:00 (No Shacharis Minyan) – Dismissal @ 12:00 

September 8-9 Tues. – Wed. ערב יום כיפור / יום כיפור – No Yeshiva 

Sept. 11 - Oct. 23 Fri-Wed סוכות – No Yeshiva 

October 24 Thursday Yeshiva resumes - Shacharis @ 7:45am 

November 7 Thursday Mishmar begins – 8th Grade Mandatory / 7th Grade Voluntary 

November 24 Sunday Parent/Rebbe Conferences @ 12:30 – Dismissal @ 12:00 

November 28 Thursday Thanksgiving Day – Dismissal @ 3:00 pm 

November 29 Friday ראש חודש כסלו Breakfast 

December 19 Thursday 8th Grade חנוכה Trip – No General Studies 

December 22 Sunday יומא דכלה – Eighth Grade 

December 23-25 Mon. – Wed. חנוכה – Dismissal @ 4:20 

December 26 Thursday חנוכה מסיבה – Dismissal @ 1:00 pm 

December 27-30 Fri. – Mon. Chanukah Vacation 

January 1 Wednesday Siyum Hashas 

January 7 Tuesday עשרת בטבת – Dismissal @ 12:00 

February 3 – 4 Mon. – Tues. Mid-Winter Recess – Dismissal @ 3:00 pm 

February 13 Thursday Mid-Winter Mechina Trip 

February 14 Friday No Yeshiva 

February 16 Sunday Parent/Rebbe Conferences @ 12:30 – Dismissal @ 12:00 

March 8 Sunday Change Clocks to D.S.T. – Yeshiva begins @ 10:00 am 

March 9 Monday תענית אסתר – Dismissal @ 12:00 

March 10-11 Tues. – Wed. פורים, שושן פורים – No Yeshiva 

March 29 Sunday יומא דכלה – Seventh Grade 

April 7 – 17 Tues. – Fri. Pesach – No Yeshiva 

April 19 Sunday Yeshiva begins @ 10:30 am 

May 12 Tuesday Lag B’omer – Dismissal @ 12:00 

May 25 Monday Memorial Day – Dismissal @ 3:00 

May 28-29 Thurs. – Fri. שבועות – No Yeshiva 

May 31 Sunday Yeshiva begins @ 10:00 am 

June 11 Thursday Eighth Grade Graduation Trip 

June 17 Wednesday Eighth Grade Graduation 

June 22 Monday Last Day of Yeshiva 

 

In the event of an unforeseen circumstance, please call the Mechina secretary at 718-941-8000 ext. 218 at least one hour 

prior to pick up.  This will allow your son to receive his message on time.  

 בס"ד

Brooklyn, NY 11218 –Street  
th

East 9 425 

Tel: (718) 941-8000 – Fax: (718) 941-8032 


